Annex 3.1

NOMINATIONS OF APPOINTMENTS - ADVISORY PANELS

Parish Partnership Panel (14 members)

Councillor

Cons.

Lib. Dem

Ind.
Alliance
Kent

Greens

ungroup.
(Lab/Ind)

Total

Anderson

Bell

Betts

Coffin

Dalton

I I I

Hickmott

Keeley

H

Kemp

Lettington

Luker

[EEN

Rhodes

Stapleton

Tatton
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Taylor

1

There is no requirement for the Panel

to be politic

ally balanced

TOTALS

9

1

1

1

2

14

Tonbridge Community Forum (15 members - All Tonbridge ward)

Councillor

Cons.

Lib. Dem

Ind.
Alliance
Kent

Greens

ungroup.
(Lab/Ind)

Total

Bates

Botten

Boughton

Branson
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Bridge

Clark

Cope

Davis

Heslop

[EEN

Hood

Hoskins

King

Lark

Thomas
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Tombolis

I I e

There is n

o requirement for the Forum to be

politically b

alanced

TOTALS

10

2

0

3

15




